
COMITE DEPARTEMENTAL DE BEAUCE

N° Licence
Points
Match

Points
Bonus

Classement 
General

G 5 G 4 G 3 G 2 G 1

P 5 P 2 P 1 P 3 P 4

P 4 G 2 P 5 P 1 G 3

P 3 G 1 G 5 P 4 P 2

P 2 G 3 G 1 G 4 G 5

P 1 G 4 P 3 G 2 P 5

0

0

0

0

0

0

DATE 25_05_08

CHEVALIER 
PHILIPPE

LOIZEAU 
DANIEL

TOTAL

DREUX

LA LOUPE

40,385
LA LOUPE

0,186 2

20 99

20,202

20 52

ANGERVILLE 0

8
0,236 3

0,268
91 386

100 256

0,391 4
76 375

0,203 3
****

19 99

20,192

18 87

20,207

0,290

0,308

65

2

20

17 85

30,200
17 52

20,327

20 59

20,339
15 81

0,185 2

20 87

0,230 3

20 69

3

CHEVALIER 
PHILIPPE

OBSERVATIONS:    RAS                                                                           DIRECTEUR DE JEU: François KOSMALA

4

LOIZEAU 
DANIEL

2

13 42

0,310 2
17 59

0,288
4

11 59

20 81

20 85

2

4

3

LUDGER 
CHRISTOPHE

6

20 42

40,476

20 50

0,400
1

3

20 59

30,339
0,4762 10

20

LUDGER 
CHRISTOPHE

DELACHAUME 
KARL

LEBRUN 
PATRICK

0,2667

0,3846

0,2899

93 366

0,254 5
86 321

4

46

0,435 3
13 80

0,163 1
20 75

0,267 3
65

3

LEBRUN 
PATRICK

7 46 20

0,152 2 0,250 0,208

338
4 50,3077

2

79

0,2342

16

15 72

14 69

20,203 0,246

ANGERVILLE

20 72

0,278 2

128378Q

018741V

126641V

9999999
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2 0,227 2

80 17 75

16 50

2

ANGERVILLE

116924C

KOSMALA 
FRANÇOIS

KOSMALA 
FRANÇOIS

DELACHAUME 
KARL

0,320

50,247

0,235

2
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